This is an Accepted Manuscript version of the following article, accepted for publication
in:
I. Aizpuru, E. Agirrezabala, M. Mazuela, U. Iraola, E. Oyarbide and C. Bernal,
"Dynamic Wireless Power Transfer DWPT Time Domain model: xyz position and
speed coupling effect," 2022 24th European Conference on Power Electronics and
Applications (EPE'22 ECCE Europe), 2022, pp. 1-9.

60
80
Pl
os
s [
W
]
High speed
Low speed
[3] G. Hill, O. Heidrich, F. Creutzig, and P. Blythe, “The role of electric vehicles in near-term
mitigation pathways and achieving the UK ’ s carbon budget,” Appl. Energy, vol. 251, no. July
2018, p. 113111, 2019, doi: 10.1016/j.apenergy.2019.04.107.
[4] R. Zeng, V. P. Galigekere, O. C. Onar, and B. Ozpineci, “Grid Integration and Impact Analysis
of High-Power Dynamic Wireless Charging System in Distribution Network,” IEEE Access, vol.
9, pp. 6746–6755, 2021, doi: 10.1109/ACCESS.2021.3049186.
[5] X. Mou, Y. Zhang, J. Jiang, and H. Sun, “Achieving Low Carbon Emission for Dynamically
Charging Electric Vehicles through Renewable Energy Integration,” IEEE Access, vol. 7, pp.
118876–118888, 2019, doi: 10.1109/ACCESS.2019.2936935.
[6] S. Jeong, Y. J. Jang, and D. Kum, “Economic Analysis of the Dynamic Charging Electric
Vehicle,” IEEE Trans. Power Electron., vol. 30, no. 11, pp. 6368–6377, 2015, doi:
10.1109/TPEL.2015.2424712.
[7] F. Lu, H. Zhang, H. Hofmann, and C. C. Mi, “A Dynamic Charging System with Reduced Output
Power Pulsation for Electric Vehicles,” IEEE Trans. Ind. Electron., vol. 63, no. 10, pp. 6580–
6590, 2016, doi: 10.1109/TIE.2016.2563380.
[8] N. Teerakawanich, “Dynamic Modeling of Wireless Power Transfer Systems with a Moving
Coil Receiver,” ITEC Asia-Pacific 2018 - 2018 IEEE Transp. Electrif. Conf. Expo, Asia-Pacific
E-Mobility A Journey from Now Beyond, pp. 1–5, 2018, doi: 10.1109/ITEC-AP.2018.8433269.
[9] A. Rakhymbay, A. Khamitov, M. Bagheri, B. Alimkhanuly, M. Lu, and T. Phung, “Precise
analysis on mutual inductance variation in dynamic wireless charging of electric vehicle,”
Energies, vol. 11, no. 3, 2018, doi: 10.3390/en11030624.
[10] R. Tavakoli and Z. Pantic, “Analysis, Design, and Demonstration of a 25-kW Dynamic Wireless
Charging System for Roadway Electric Vehicles,” IEEE J. Emerg. Sel. Top. Power Electron.,
vol. 6, no. 3, pp. 1379–1393, 2018, doi: 10.1109/JESTPE.2017.2761763.
[11] T. Fujita, T. Yasuda, and H. Akagi, “A Dynamic Wireless Power Transfer System Applicable to
a Stationary System,” IEEE Trans. Ind. Appl., vol. 53, no. 4, pp. 3748–3757, 2017, doi:
10.1109/TIA.2017.2680400.
[12] Y. Guo, L. Wang, Q. Zhu, C. Liao, and F. Li, “Switch-On Modeling and Analysis of Dynamic
Wireless Charging System Used for Electric Vehicles,” IEEE Trans. Ind. Electron., vol. 63, no.
10, pp. 6568–6579, 2016, doi: 10.1109/TIE.2016.2557302.
[13] A. Babaki, S. Vaez-Zadeh, and A. Zakerian, “Performance Optimization of Dynamic Wireless
EV Charger under Varying Driving Conditions without Resonant Information,” IEEE Trans.
Veh. Technol., vol. 68, no. 11, pp. 10429–10438, 2019, doi: 10.1109/TVT.2019.2944153.
[14] Z. Zhou, L. Zhang, Z. Liu, Q. Chen, R. Long, and H. Su, “Model Predictive Control for the
Receiving-Side DC-DC Converter of Dynamic Wireless Power Transfer,” IEEE Trans. Power
Electron., vol. 35, no. 9, pp. 8985–8997, 2020, doi: 10.1109/TPEL.2020.2969996.
[15] F. Liu, Y. Yang, Z. DIng, X. Chen, and R. M. Kennel, “A Multifrequency Superposition
Methodology to Achieve High Efficiency and Targeted Power Distribution for a Multiload MCR
WPT System,” IEEE Trans. Power Electron., vol. 33, no. 10, pp. 9005–9016, 2018, doi:
10.1109/TPEL.2017.2784566.